
2024 Sprint QSO Party
October 10, 2024

Top Ten
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 DL8YBM 36109 50 231 331
2 K7QXG 5956 42 81 165
3 V51MA 64688 18 102 138
4 N5MT 24949 30 72 132
5 KD0FDJ 75393 16 58 90
6 KD5DE 33513 18 13 49
7 KD5ILA 77652 4 17 25
8 KO4OL 67730 1 17 19
9 KB0ARZ 48754 1 7 9

10 K5PLH 77878 4 0 8
10 KE6GFI 72985 2 4 8
10 WA2SUH 407 4 0 8

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KD0FDJ 75393 16 58 90
KB0ARZ 48754 1 7 9

CALL AREA 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA2SUH 407 4 0 8
AC2ZZ 78198 2 0 4
NC2M 38720 1 0 2

CALL AREA 3

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N3GTY 50585 0 1 1

CALL AREA 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KO4OL 67730 1 17 19
KM4AEM 77309 0 3 3



CALL AREA 5

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N5MT 24949 30 72 132
KD5DE 33513 18 13 49
KD5ILA 77652 4 17 25
K5PLH 77878 4 0 8
W5SUM 2019 3 0 6
AA5AH 78106 2 0 4
KM5EH 71103 2 0 4
KM5FF 50356 2 0 4

CALL AREA 7

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K7QXG 5956 42 81 165
KE6GFI 72985 2 4 8

QRP

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KD0FDJ 75393 16 58 90

MOBILE

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N1WVQ 73256 3 2 8

LOW POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
V51MA 64688 18 102 138
KD5DE 33513 18 13 49
KD5ILA 77652 4 17 25
KO4OL 67730 1 17 19
KB0ARZ 48754 1 7 9
K5PLH 77878 4 0 8
KE6GFI 72985 2 4 8
WA2SUH 407 4 0 8
W5SUM 2019 3 0 6
AA5AH 78106 2 0 4
AC2ZZ 78198 2 0 4
KM5EH 71103 2 0 4
KM5FF 50356 2 0 4
KM4AEM 77309 0 3 3
NC2M 38720 1 0 2
N3GTY 50585 0 1 1



HIGH POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 50 231 331
K7QXG 5956 42 81 165
N5MT 24949 30 72 132

COUNTRY ENTRIES

GERMANY

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 50 231 331

NAMIBIA

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
V51MA 64688 18 102 138

CLUB ENTRIES

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS
DF0IA 68914 50 231 331 DL8YBM
NM5H 68588 30 72 132 N5MT
W5RRV 42114 18 13 49 KD5DE
WN5AIA 77623 3 0 6 W5SUM
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